©1997 ... 2011, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/6
Electronics & Software

.1
1
Ordering Key Type
Scope of Delivery Including Accessories
DynoWare Complete Version 2825A-02-1
• Runtime license key for parallel interface
• DynoWare software on CD-ROM
• Instruction manual
DynoWare Complete Version 2825A-02-2
• Runtime license key for USB interface (HASP)
• DynoWare software on CD-ROM
• Instruction manual
DynoWare Update Version 2825E-02-0
• DynoWare software on CD-ROM
• Instruction manual
DynoWare Demo Version 2825D-02-0
• DynoWare software on CD-ROM
DAQ-System for DynoWare 5697A1
Complete version
• HASP license key
• DynoWare software on CD-ROM,
Type 2825A
• USB 2.0 DAQ-box
• USB cable, length 1,8 m
• Universal AC/DC adapter 100 ... 240 V
• Instruction manual
DAQ-System for DynoWare  5697A2
Update version
• DynoWare software on CD-ROM,
Type 2825E
• USB 2.0 DAQ-box
• USB cable, length 1,8 m
• Universal AC/DC adapter 100 ... 240 V
• Instruction manual
Requirements for the PC
• Operating System: Windows® NT4.0 (SP4), 2000, XP, Vista,
Windows® 7 (32-bit/64-bit versions)
• Pentium PC 500 MHz or higher
• Hard disc: 100 MB free space for data storage and software
installation
• Memory: at least 512 MB RAM
• Super VGA monitor, screen resolution set to at least 800x600
• Vacant port (PCI or PC-CARD) for data acquisition board
Type 2855A4/2855A5
• USB 2.0 port for DAQ-System Type 5697A
• USB port for USB/RS-232C converter (Type 2867)
• Parallel interface Centronics (LPT1) or USB for license key
• CD-ROM drive
• A color printer is recommended for creating hard copies of
graphs
• Acrobat® Reader® for reading the PDF Instruction Manual
Optional Accessories Type
• Data acquisition card 2855A4, PCIM-DAS 1602/16
• Data acquisition card  2855A5, PC-CARD-DAS 16/16
• DAQ system, USB 5697A...
• Connecting cable 1500B15
• Connecting cable  1500A67